

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.8826 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	02.12.2025	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> The petitioner Nos.1 to 3/accused Nos.1 to 3, who were earlier released on temporary bail have surrendered before the Superintendent, District Jail, Srikakulam. At request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter after two weeks. <u>Dr.YLR,J</u> <i>S D P</i>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE